Engineering with specialization in AI & 

Machine Learning 4th Semester 

Academic Year 2022-23

9,322.03¹         3,54,237.29¹                          

Subtotal 3,54,237.29¹                          

IGST @ 18% 63,762.71¹                             

4,18,000.00¹        

Amount: Four Lakh Eighteen Thousand Only

* This is a Computer Generated Invoice

Thank you for your business!

Make all checks payable to Samatrix Consulting Private Limited.

PROFORMA

Tax should not be deducted on the GST component charged on the invoice as per circular no. 23 of 2017

[...]

Engineering with specialization in AI & 

Machine Learning 1st Year Academic 

Year 2022-23

18,644.07¹       8,76,271.19¹                          

Subtotal 10,41,525.42¹                        

IGST @ 18% 1,87,474.58¹                          

12,29,000.00¹      

Amount: Twelve Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Only

* This is a Computer Generated Invoice

Thank you for your business!

Make all checks payable to Samatrix Consulting Private Limited.

PROFORMA

Tax should not be deducted on the GST component charged on the invoice as per circular no. 23 of 2017

[...]

Engineering with specialization in AI & 

Machine Learning 1 Year Academic Year 

2022-23

16,525.42¹       5,28,813.56¹                          

Subtotal 6,94,067.80¹                          

IGST @ 18% 1,24,932.20¹                          

8,19,000.00¹        

Amount: Eight Lakh Nineteen Thousand Only

* This is a Computer Generated Invoice

Thank you for your business!

Make all checks payable to Samatrix Consulting Private Limited.

TAX-INVOICE

Tax should not be deducted on the GST component charged on the invoice as per circular no. 23 of 2017